P [l [G

Varje vecka
Every week
Jede woche
Chaque semaine

Varje séasong
Every season
Jedes Jahr
Chaque saison

400 mm

4330 mm

‘ 1520 mm ‘

@2)(

NR.|Description MA Iltem Number | Qty
1 |Post, L= 972 mm 61000526 | 4
2 620x121x21 mm 61007102 | 6
3 |Cage Nut M8 324804 8
4 |@9x22x1,5 mm 326002 8 H AGS 3;§6§§33§\gEDEN
5 [M6S M8x20 mm 302156 8 www-hags.com
6 |631x555 mm 610065 2 Catwalk Climb
7 |MVBF FZY M10x50 mm 304655 ; || 159 114
8 |@11x22x2 mm 326007 4 1(3)
9 |M6M-8 FZB M10 324103 4 SB |S®>|NN | 2010-06-15 |1




4x 3 mm

.|Description MA Item Number
6 [70x70x50 mm 262532 4
7 |T-27 Torx 6x25mm 302897
8 |Platform 1,0x1,0m 410120-02 1
9 |@9x18x2 mm 326017 20
10 [KTS-GF M8x25 mm 302899 12
11 |Ramp Big 15911110 | 2
12 |Hold 820x40x52 mm 15911410 | 2 H AGS ’};Eegéjs%@“”
13 |[MVBF M8x30 mm 304602 10 www-nags-com
14 |Washer 9x18x2 mm 326017 1 || Catwalk Climb
15 |Lock Nut M8 324102 1 || 199 114
16 |VINKELFASTE,RAMP 610063 4 2(3)
17 |M6S M8x25 mm 302558 4 SB |S®>|NN | 2010-06-15 |1




S
SN
Ny
ANEBY, SWEDEN
HAGS "
éz«sw.hogs.com
NR.|Description MA Iltem Number | Qty Catwalk Climb
18 [MVBF M6x12 mm 304550 8 159 114
19 |@9x18x2 mm 326017 20 3 ( 3)
20 |Lock Nut M6 324101 8 SB [S®>|NN | 2010-06-15 |1




